
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
320115

Submitted
2022-02-06 14:36:41

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
Ludington & Scottville Chamber Of
Commerce

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
Polly will need a bill at the end of the month - even though we won't owe anything because of trade. I am waiting for her to tell me how much
they get in 2022 and I will let you know as soon as I do

make them 300 x 250 and 728 x 90

Product Details

Product
Digital

Digital Ad Size
468x90 – Banner

URL
https://www.ludington.org/

Impressions
20,000 for the two weeks

Publications

Publication 1
9LWEB

Price / Day
$150.00

Date(s)
Mon 02/21/22, Tue 02/22/22, Wed
02/23/22, Thu 02/24/22, Fri 02/25/22, Sat
02/26/22, Sun 02/27/22, Mon 02/28/22,
Tue 03/01/22, Wed 03/02/22, Thu
03/03/22, Fri 03/04/22, Sat 03/05/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
julie please let me know if these are the sizes you need. also i will double check the web site link. Polly will let me know monday morning
when she gets my email. thanks



Artwork
2022-MCP-Community-Auction.png
2022-LDN-online-ad-300x250.png

http://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/02/2022-MCP-Community-Auction.png
http://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/02/2022-LDN-online-ad-300x250.png

